DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
BUSINESSFLOW LIMITED
BUSINESS FM LIMITED

BUSINESS FOCUS & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

THE BUSINESS FUNDING SHOW LIMITED
BUSINESS GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LTD
BUSINESS HELP UK LIMITED
BUSINESS IMAGE HOLDINGS LIMITED
BUSINESS IMPROVISERS LIMITED
BUSINESS IN BRITAIN LTD
BUSINESS INFINITY SOLUTIONS LTD
BUSINESS INFORMATION EXCHANGE
LIMITED
BUSINESS, INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
AND TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED
BUSINESS INFO SYTEMS LIMITED
BUSINESS IN LIVERPOOL LIMITED
BUSINESS INSIGHT LIMITED
BUSINESS INSIGHT LIMITED
THE BUSINESS INSTRUCTOR LIMITED
BUSINESS INSURANCE SPECIALISTS
LIMITED
BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE CONTRACTING
LTD
BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE IN ACTION
LIMITED
BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE THEOREMS LTD
BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL LTD
BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL LTD
BUSINESS INTO EDUCATION LTD
BUSINESS IT CONSULTING LTD
BUSINESS JUICE LIMITED
BUSINESS KONNECTS LIMITED
BUSINESSLINK BROKERS LTD
BUSINESS LINK COVENTRY AND
WARWICKSHIRE LIMITED

BUSINESS LINKS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BUSINESS LOAN SERVICES (UK) LTD
BUSINESS LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LTD
BUSINESS LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LTD
BUSINESS LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LTD
BUSINESS LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LTD
BUSINESS LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LTD

BUSINESS MACHINES (CENTRAL) LIMITED

BUSINESS MAN LIMITED

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT CONSULTATION LTD

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT RESOURCING
LIMITED

BUSINESS MEDIATORS LTD

BUSINESS MENTORS SOUTH WEST LTD

BUSINESS MIGRATION SERVICES LTD

BUSINESS NETWORK (WALES) LTD

THE BUSINESS OF DESIGN LTD

BUSINESS OF EXCELLENCE LTD

BUSINESS OFFICE SPACES TO RENT LTD

BUSINESS OPEN SOLUTION & SERVICE LTD

BUSINESS OVERSEAS LIMITED

05369673
09652746
04518381
09031776
09384975
05372257
07685316
09093268
08561352
08903791
06913179

05856972

08530124
01667259
06501539
06501539
08808116
09015223

08551828

09468194

06939424
09517348
09517348
07545785
10038687
07503976
07799717
05150954
03027428

05501337
08420293
09269509
09269509
09269509
09269509
09269509
10615489
07953629
10088099
09461166

07821404
05366251
09589133
04199615
09970172
08542836
11150794
10232341
02353991
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01/03/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
04/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018

05/03/2018

28/02/2018
03/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018

28/02/2018
06/03/2018

05/03/2018
03/03/2018
03/03/2018
28/02/2018
01/03/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
01/03/2018

28/02/2018
02/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
01/03/2018
02/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018

28/02/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
01/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018
01/03/2018
28/02/2018
05/03/2018

BUSINESS PERPETUAL LTD

BUSINESS PLANNERS AND CONSULTANTS
LTD

BUSINESS PLUS WEB LTD

BUSINESS POSSIBILITY LIMITED

BUSINESS PRODUCTIVITY CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BUSINESS PROJECT DELIVERY SERVICE
LIMITED

BUSINESS PROJECT SOLUTIONS LTD

BUSINESS PUBLISHING INTERNATIONAL
LTD.

BUSINESS PUBLISHING INTERNATIONAL
LTD.

BUSINESS QUALITY MANAGEMENT LTD

BUSINESS RENEW ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

BUSINESS REPORTS AND RESEARCH
LIMITED

BUSINESS RESCUE GROUP LIMITED

BUSINESS RHYTHMS LTD

THE BUSINESS ROOM LIMITED

BUSINESS SALE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BUSINESS SEEDS LIMITED

BUSINESS SEEDS LIMITED

BUSINESS SERVICES DIRECT LIMITED
BUSINESS SOLUTIONS AND RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS CAR HIRE LIMITED
BUSINESS SOLUTIONS CAR HIRE LIMITED

THE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS MANIFOLD
LIMITED

BUSINESS SPACE SOLUTIONS GATEWAY
WEST LIMITED

BUSINESS SPACE SOLUTIONS GATEWAY
WEST LIMITED

BUSINESS SYSTEMS & CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BUSINESS SYSTEMS LOGIC LIMITED

BUSINESS SYSTEMS LOGIC LIMITED

BUSINESS TAX & ACCOUNTING
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS TELEPHONES AND DATA LIMITED

BUSINESS TEST SERVICES LTD
BUSINESS TRAVEL INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED
BUSINESS2BUSINESS NETWORKING LTD
BUSINESS2BUSINESS NETWORKING LTD
BUSINESS2BUSINESS TRAINING LTD
BUSINESS2BUSINESS TRAINING LTD
BUSINESS UNITED LTD
BUSINESS VALUATION LIMITED
THE BUSINESS VOICE LIMITED
BUSINESS WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
THE BUSINESS WILL COMPANY LIMITED
BUSINESSWISER LIMITED
BUSINESSWISER LIMITED

07756595
07322120

08023915
10212455
07550696

10653908

08394529
03420305

03420305

09877781
07530268
02374461

10852561
06918722
10639086
06943030
11233797
11233797
09023377
06506998

11231426
11231426
06331609

07915841

07915841

03014270

10508396
10508396
08426878

03396028
07524337
00422934

10290777
10290777
10298401
10298401
10641375
06942150
03492510
07969398
06865158
11228838
11228838
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(E1)
(D4)
(E1)

(E1)
(b1)
(D4)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D1)
(D4)

01/03/2018
01/03/2018

28/02/2018
01/03/2018
06/03/2018

06/03/2018

04/03/2018
05/03/2018

05/03/2018

05/03/2018
01/03/2018
06/03/2018

05/03/2018
28/02/2018
01/03/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
06/03/2018

01/03/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018

01/03/2018
01/03/2018
05/03/2018

06/03/2018
06/03/2018
04/03/2018

06/03/2018
05/03/2018
01/03/2018

05/03/2018
05/03/2018
06/03/2018
06/03/2018
03/03/2018
06/03/2018
05/03/2018
28/02/2018
02/03/2018
28/02/2018
28/02/2018



