DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
BUSINESSFLOW LIMITED	05369673	(D4)	01/03/2018	BUSINESS PERPETUAL LTD	07756595	(D1)	01/03/2018
BUSINESS FM LIMITED	09652746	. ,	06/03/2018	BUSINESS PLANNERS AND CONSULTANTS	07322120	. ,	01/03/2018
BUSINESS FOCUS & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED		. ,	05/03/2018	LTD	0,022220	(21)	01,00,2010
THE BUSINESS FUNDING SHOW LIMITED	09031776	. ,	28/02/2018	BUSINESS PLUS WEB LTD	08023915	(D1)	28/02/2018
BUSINESS GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LTD	09384975	. ,	28/02/2018	BUSINESS POSSIBILITY LIMITED	10212455	. ,	01/03/2018
BUSINESS HELP UK LIMITED	05372257	. ,	06/03/2018	BUSINESS PRODUCTIVITY CONSULTANCY	07550696	, ,	06/03/2018
BUSINESS IMAGE HOLDINGS LIMITED	07685316	, ,	28/02/2018	LIMITED		(/	, ,
BUSINESS IMPROVISERS LIMITED	09093268	. ,	28/02/2018	BUSINESS PROJECT DELIVERY SERVICE	10653908	(D4)	06/03/2018
BUSINESS IN BRITAIN LTD	08561352	. ,	04/03/2018	LIMITED		(/	, ,
BUSINESS INFINITY SOLUTIONS LTD	08903791	, ,	28/02/2018	BUSINESS PROJECT SOLUTIONS LTD	08394529	(D4)	04/03/2018
BUSINESS INFORMATION EXCHANGE	06913179	, ,	28/02/2018	BUSINESS PUBLISHING INTERNATIONAL	03420305	٠,	05/03/2018
LIMITED		, ,	., . ,	LTD.		(/	, ,
BUSINESS, INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	05856972	(D1)	05/03/2018	BUSINESS PUBLISHING INTERNATIONAL	03420305	(C2)	05/03/2018
AND TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED		(/	, ,	LTD.		(/	, ,
BUSINESS INFO SYTEMS LIMITED	08530124	(D1)	28/02/2018	BUSINESS OUALITY MANAGEMENT LTD	09877781	(E1)	05/03/2018
BUSINESS IN LIVERPOOL LIMITED	01667259	. ,	03/03/2018	BUSINESS RENEW ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED	07530268	, ,	01/03/2018
BUSINESS INSIGHT LIMITED	06501539	. ,	28/02/2018	BUSINESS REPORTS AND RESEARCH	02374461	, ,	06/03/2018
BUSINESS INSIGHT LIMITED	06501539	. ,	28/02/2018	LIMITED		` ,	, ,
THE BUSINESS INSTRUCTOR LIMITED	08808116		05/03/2018	BUSINESS RESCUE GROUP LIMITED	10852561	(E1)	05/03/2018
BUSINESS INSURANCE SPECIALISTS	09015223	. ,	05/03/2018	BUSINESS RHYTHMS LTD	06918722	. ,	28/02/2018
LIMITED		(/	, ,	THE BUSINESS ROOM LIMITED	10639086	. ,	01/03/2018
BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE CONTRACTING	08551828	(D1)	28/02/2018	BUSINESS SALE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED		` '	06/03/2018
LTD		(/	,,	BUSINESS SEEDS LIMITED	11233797	. ,	05/03/2018
BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE IN ACTION	09468194	(D4)	06/03/2018	BUSINESS SEEDS LIMITED	11233797	(B1)	05/03/2018
LIMITED		(/	, ,	BUSINESS SERVICES DIRECT LIMITED	09023377	. ,	28/02/2018
BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE THEOREMS LTD	06939424	(D1)	05/03/2018		06506998	٠,	06/03/2018
BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL LTD	09517348	. ,	03/03/2018	MANAGEMENT LIMITED		(/	, ,
BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL LTD	09517348	,	03/03/2018	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS CAR HIRE LIMITED	11231426	(B1)	01/03/2018
BUSINESS INTO EDUCATION LTD	07545785	, ,	28/02/2018	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS CAR HIRE LIMITED	11231426	. ,	01/03/2018
BUSINESS IT CONSULTING LTD	10038687	. ,	01/03/2018	THE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS MANIFOLD	06331609	,	01/03/2018
BUSINESS JUICE LIMITED	07503976	` '	06/03/2018	LIMITED	00001003	(21)	01,00,2010
BUSINESS KONNECTS LIMITED	07799717	' '	05/03/2018	BUSINESS SPACE SOLUTIONS GATEWAY	07915841	(D1)	01/03/2018
BUSINESSLINK BROKERS LTD	05150954	, ,	28/02/2018	WEST LIMITED		(/	,,
BUSINESS LINK COVENTRY AND	03027428	, ,	01/03/2018	BUSINESS SPACE SOLUTIONS GATEWAY	07915841	(D4)	01/03/2018
WARWICKSHIRE LIMITED		, ,	, , , , , , ,	WEST LIMITED		` ,	. , ,
BUSINESS LINKS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	05501337	(D1)	28/02/2018	BUSINESS SYSTEMS & CONSULTANCY	03014270	(D4)	05/03/2018
BUSINESS LOAN SERVICES (UK) LTD	08420293	. ,	02/03/2018	LIMITED		(/	, ,
BUSINESS LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LTD	09269509	. ,	28/02/2018	BUSINESS SYSTEMS LOGIC LIMITED	10508396	(D4)	06/03/2018
BUSINESS LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LTD	09269509	. ,	28/02/2018	BUSINESS SYSTEMS LOGIC LIMITED	10508396	, ,	06/03/2018
BUSINESS LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LTD	09269509	. ,	28/02/2018	BUSINESS TAX & ACCOUNTING	08426878	, ,	04/03/2018
BUSINESS LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LTD	09269509		28/02/2018	SOLUTIONS LIMITED			
BUSINESS LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LTD	09269509	(D4)	01/03/2018	BUSINESS TELEPHONES AND DATA LIMITED	03396028	(D1)	06/03/2018
BUSINESS MACHINES (CENTRAL) LIMITED	10615489	(D4)	02/03/2018	BUSINESS TEST SERVICES LTD	07524337	(D4)	05/03/2018
BUSINESS MAN LIMITED	07953629	(D4)	28/02/2018	BUSINESS TRAVEL INTERNATIONAL	00422934	(E1)	01/03/2018
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT CONSULTATION LTD	10088099		28/02/2018	LIMITED		, ,	
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT RESOURCING	09461166	(D4)	06/03/2018	BUSINESS2BUSINESS NETWORKING LTD	10290777	(C2)	05/03/2018
LIMITED		, ,		BUSINESS2BUSINESS NETWORKING LTD	10290777	(C3)	05/03/2018
BUSINESS MEDIATORS LTD	07821404	(D1)	28/02/2018	BUSINESS2BUSINESS TRAINING LTD	10298401	. ,	06/03/2018
BUSINESS MENTORS SOUTH WEST LTD	05366251	, ,	28/02/2018		10298401	. ,	06/03/2018
BUSINESS MIGRATION SERVICES LTD	09589133		28/02/2018		10641375		03/03/2018
BUSINESS NETWORK (WALES) LTD	04199615		01/03/2018		06942150	, ,	06/03/2018
THE BUSINESS OF DESIGN LTD	09970172	. ,	28/02/2018	THE BUSINESS VOICE LIMITED	03492510	, ,	05/03/2018
BUSINESS OF EXCELLENCE LTD	08542836	, ,	28/02/2018		07969398		28/02/2018
BUSINESS OFFICE SPACES TO RENT LTD	11150794		01/03/2018		06865158		02/03/2018
BUSINESS OPEN SOLUTION & SERVICE LTD				BUSINESSWISER LIMITED	11228838		28/02/2018
BUSINESS OVERSEAS LIMITED	02353991			BUSINESSWISER LIMITED	11228838		28/02/2018